rn ERiH M2P ANTI-VANDAL MONTAJ HARITASI | M2P ANTI-VANDAL ASSEMBLY MAP BO1 MLT

KAPTA YCTAHOBKM AHTUBAHLANbHOI M2P | M2P i sl s okl graaiddy

KAT KAPILARI | LANDING DOORS | HAMONbHbIE ABEPU | gkl c,lbgi

KASA MONTAJI | FRAME ASSEMBLY ALUMINYUM ESIK MONTAJI | SILL ASSEMBLY
YCTAHOBKA KOPMYCA | 3aclall ataat ATIOMVHMEBBI MOPOT B CBOPE | a ssialY} dsic atans

Aliiminyum Esik
Aluminium Sill
ANOMUHWEBBIN MOPOT

‘-_,A-'\Awu.ﬁc

*NGANET GIRIS AGIKLIGI : 700/.../900
*CO: CLEAR OPENING : 7001.../900 ' (
*YUCThIN PA3PLIB BXO[A : 700/.../900 N Levha Esik - . @ Etek Saci
Jssall douss © 70011900 Plate Sil 2:3?::&:‘;5"‘ LevhaEsk 15 Toe Guard
doud nosor TMcTA 5 Plate Sil IOBKA IMCT
Pt ATIOMUHVEBBIV IOPOT  nGpOr MMCTA

pssaly) dsie lagliise

\
\
\

\ %

13
DETAY A
DETAIL A

OETAMb A
A g

9 o ALUMINYUM ESIK VE ETEK SACI MONTAJ DETAYI
DETAIL OF TOE GUARD AND SILL ASSEMBLY

I 16
*NGA:NET GIRIS ACIKLIGI : 1000/.../1300 3 LETANN CEOPKN ANFOMUHMEBOI'O MOPOIA U FOBKN

*CO: CLEAR OPENING : 1000/.../1300 psital¥) e g Lol s e peali

*UNCTbIN PA3PbIB BXO[A : 1000/.../1300
Josall donzs :1000/.../1300 \4> Etek Saci | Toe Guard | KOBKA IACT | gluall piiia

MEKANIZMA VE PANEL MONTAJI | MECHANISM AND PANEL ASSEMBLY | MEXAHV3M ¥ CBOPKA MAHEIN | LW g da g a5

PANEL UST
TOP OF THE PANEL
MNAHENb BEPXHAA

Ay el Za g

- Sadece Birinci Durak Kapisnda Kullaniimaktadir.

-'* ' Pargalari igin Kabin Kapisi Baglanti Seti

13 ve 14 numraya bakiniz.

- Only the first floor is used.

- For ™' Parts, See Number 13 and 14 in Cabin Door Assembly Kit .

-OH 1cnorb3yeTcs TONMbKO Ha NepBON OCTaHOBKE.

*CM. KOMNMEKTbI AN COeAUHEHUsI ABEPU kKabuHbl ¢ Homepamun 13 n 14 B
pasgene «[eTtanuy».

sl Adaaall Gy 8 L aaladiud o5

Dl e parn e ] (0 14 5 13 g ) e *
RN

PANEL ALT
BOTTOM OF THE PANEL

NAHENb HWXKHAA Guncel dokiimanlar igin www.merihasansor.com adresini ziyaret ediniz!
aalsll "b}m See www.merihasansor.com for the contemporary files!
- MocetnTe cant www.merihasansor.com Ans nosnyYeHns akTyanbHbIX
[OKyMeHTOB!

) Jal 0 www.merlhasansor.com aise 545 o
Tl

MH-03 / Yayin Tarihi : 21.11.2022 / Revizyon No : 00 / Revizyon Tarihi : - . . Bce Byabl M13MeHeHin 3ape3epBrpoBaHs.
Her turli degisiklik hakki saklidir. / All changes are reserved. Sayfa | Page | CTpaHV”-la | mmh : 01 Al yiaa il ppatll Elel fdan




I I I ER i H M2P ANTI-VANDAL MONTAJ ELEMANLARI | M2P ANTI-VANDAL ASSEMBLY KIT | M2P ANTI-VANDAL MOHTAMKHBIE 3NEMEHTDI | M2P ANTI-VANDAL gxaaill jualic BO1 MLT

KAT KAPILARI | LANDING DOORS | HAMOJNbHbIE ABEPU | &l il sl

Kasa Montaj Elemanlari | Frame Assembly Kit | 9nemeHTbI c60pku kopryca [l gl jalic

NUMARA RESIM ADI DEMONTE KULLANILAN ALAN AGIKLAMA
NUMBER PICTURE NAME DISASSEMBLE USAGE AREA NOTES
konuyectBo | KAPTUHA nvs PA3BOPKA MCNONb3YEMASA NNowWAAb OBBbACHEHUE
<) 5 sall o) [ER< Aaddicial) daluall (Y]

M8x18 FLANSLI CIVATA
M8X18 FLANGED BOLT
BONT M8x18 C ®MTAHLIEM
el e 2 MBX18

R

Ust baslik montaj civatasi 6 adet

6 pieces Header assembly bolt

6 WT KpenexHbix 6ONTOB BEPXHEN KPbILLIKN
ek 6 A slell Aol maans 21 5

M6x10 FLANSLI CIVATA
M6X10 FLANGED BOLT
BONT M6x10 C ®NIAHLIEM
i iz 2 0 MEX10

. &

Ust baslik montaj civatasi 2 adet

2 pieces Header assembly bolt

2 WIT KpenexHbIX GONTOB BEPXHEN KPbILLKKN
ki 2 4 el Aadiall aans (21 5

M6 FLANSLI SOMUN
‘ M6 FLANGED NUT

Ust baslik montaj civatasi 2 adet
2 pieces Header assembly bolt

8 ®JIAHLEBASA FAVKA M6 6 LT KpenexHbIX 6ONTOB BEPXHel KPbILLKM
(el ol 2 Al soa MG el 2 4 lall Aasiall et 2 5
Alt esik sacinin yan direklere montajinda 6
: adet
M8x12 FLANSLI CIVATA - - )
. “ M8x12 FLANGED BOLT gil;l);erces Sill lower sheet assembly to side
EO{'T '\‘/|8X1_2 C'\%:l('?;'LlEM 6 LIT. ANSA KpenneHus HKHen Noporoson
LA NNacTUHbI K GOKOBLIM CTOMKaM
Al Agiall zlial ciluilall il jlall gaend (3 adad Cas
Ust konsol montajinda 2 adet, alt konsol
montajinda 3 adet
M10x25 TAVA CIVATA 2 pieces for top support, 3 pieces for bottom [1200 mm ve Ustii kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.
5 % M10x25 SQUARE NECK BOLT support For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added

BONT M10x25 MOAA0H
ol 2 M10%25

2 WT. B BEPXHEW KOHCOMU, 3 LUT. B HUXHEW
KOHCOMNM

Jemitl] aand b inks o) Joaiill end b oud 45305
sl

1 pononHuTenbHble AeTanu AaHbl Ans asepert 1200 mm 1 Gonblue
Aakd 1 e S 5 ae 120013 Gl 3 ans

Ust konsol montajinda 2 adet, alt konsol
montajinda 3 adet

. M10 SOMUN 2 pieces for top support, 3 pieces for bottom | 1200 mm ve Ustl kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.
6 . M10 NUT support For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added
\v FAMKA M10 2 WT. B BEPXHeW KOHCONW, 3 LWT. B HWXHe |1 gononHuTenbHble aeTanu AaHbl Ans aAsepeit 1200 mm 1 6onblue
il ya M10 KOHCONM Ak 1 e SSI 5 ae 120003 sl (3 aay
Joniil) psant (b lindad ¢ Aol Joall arans 8 o 2520
sl
Ust konsol montajinda 2 adet, alt konsol
montajinda 3 adet
3/8 KALIN PUL 2 pieces for top support, 3 pieces for bottom [1200 mm ve Ustii kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.
7 = 3/8 THICK FLAT WASHER support For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added

3/8 TONCTAA MNEYATb
At (Aa)) 4ila(3/8)

2 WT. B BEPXHEW KOHCOMU, 3 LUT. B HUXHEW
KOHCOMNM

Jemitl] aand b inks o) Joaiill end b oud 45305
sl

1 pononHuTenbHble AeTanu AaHbl ans asepert 1200 mm 1 Gonblue
Aakd 1 e S 5 ae 120013 Gl 3 ans

KASA BAGLANTI KONSOLU
FRAME SUPPORT (108x208)

8 COE[MHEHVE KOPMYCA
KOHCOJb

2l Ala g Juaid

Kasa Ust montajinda 2 adet

2 pieces for fixing of frame from top.
B cnyyae BepxHelt c60pku 2 WT.
Aakad 2 Llall 520l ppand 8

J KASA BAGLANTI KONSOLU
FRAME SUPPORT
9 E

COEQVHEHWE KOPIYCA
KOHCOINb
saclil) dln s Joa

Kasa alt montajinda 3 adet

3 pieces for fixing of frame from bottom.
B cnyyae c6opku 3 .

Ao 3 Al 5206 gsen b

J (108X208) 700-900 mm kapilarda kullanilir.
700-900 mm use it at the door.

(100X275)1000-1300 mm kapilarda kullanihr
1000-1300 mm use it at the door.
Wcnonbayetcs Ha aBepsix (108X208) /700-900 mm
Wcnonbayetcs Ha aBepsix (100X275) /1000-1300 mm
iale 208-900/108-700 <l 51 b paiins
iale 275-1300/100-1000 3! 3 o3y

*1200 mm ve Ustl kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.

*For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added.
*1 fononHuTenbHble AeTanu faHbl Ans Asepeit 1200 Mm n 6onblue
Ak 1 e S 5 e 12000 Y1 G sy

BS-01/ Yayin Tarihi : 21.11.2022 / Revizyon No : 00 / Revizyon Tarihi :
Her tirli degisikiik hakki saklidir. / Subject to change without notice.
BCe BUbI M3MEHEHN/1 3aDE3EPBIPOBaHbI. | 1k sina il ¢ 1 guen

Sayfa | Page | Crpanmual 2ais : 01

Giincel dokimanlar igin www.merihasansor.com adresini ziyaret ediniz!
See www.merihasansor.com for the contemporary files!

ToceTuTe cait www. com ans nony y
555 Swww. merihasansor.comlsid a1 dal e




~ MERIH

M2P ANTI-VANDAL MONTAJ ELEMANLARI | M2P ANTI-VANDAL ASSEMBLY KIT | M2P ANTI-VANDAL MOHTAIKHBIE INEMEHTbI | M2P ANTI-VANDAL gaaill sualic

BO1 MLT

Mekanizma ve Panel Montaj Elemanlari | Mechanism and Panel Assembly Kit | MEXAHWU3M 1 anemeHTbI KpenneHusi naHen | &Yy da sl aueai palic

NUMARA RESIM ADI DEMONTE KULLANILAN ALAN AGIKLAMA
NUMBER PICTURE NAME DISASSEMBLE USAGE AREA NOTES
KONIM4ecTBo KAPTUHA nmsa PA3BOPKA UCNONb3YEMASA NNOWAOb OBBbACHEHUE
a8 5 guall au) dliy Aadiieal) dalucall s
Mekanizma montajinda 4 adet, Panel
montajinda 6 adet
M8x18 FLANSLI CIVATA 4 Pieces assembly to mechanism, 6 pieces
1 “ M8x18 FLANGED BOLT 10 Assembly to panel
BONT M8x12 C ®NTAHLIEM B cBope MexaHuama 4 wT.
e Gl & MBX18 B naHenbHOM MOHTaxe 6 LuT.
43IV pans b dalid
Gl preat b AaLaif
Aski baglanti saci montajinda 6 adet,
kelebek seti montajinda 4 adet
. 6 pieces for assembly to panel hanger, 4
a mg;&% ';_:LL,AAT\ISGLI;[? II;/(/;\I'-I'_/I:\ pieces for assembly to panel guide shoes
2 BOMNT M6x10 C GMIAHLIEM 10 Mpu MOHT86>Ke COEAVNHWUTENBHON NNaCcTUHBbI
1o o e MBX10 noaBecku 6 .
< i 4 pns cbopku komnnekta 6aGoyku
6 A sl ABdle Alus s puilion gpand (b Ankd
4 330 3l de gana maaad b Akl
M6 FLANSLI SOMUN Etek saci destek pargasi montajinda 2 adet
3 M6 FLANGED NUT 2 2 pieces Asembly to fixing Toe Guard
®IIAHLIEBASA TAVIKA M6 2 WwT. AN c60PKK OMOPHOI NNAcTUHbI 0BKK
i il Ale e MG Zlall pilical sl Aakd qans b ik
EQEE:: QiﬁGBEASL‘SACI Panel montajinda 2 adet
_ 2 pieces Assembly to panel
10 \ mw;‘_ﬁOEﬂMHEHMM NOMBECKA 2 B naHenbHOM MOHTaxe 2LWT.
ol 38Dle Alua s i ki 28l e
— KELEBEK SETI Panel kelebek montajinda 4 adet
1 PANEL GUIDE SHOES 4 4 pieces Assembly to panel
HABOP BABOYKA MoHTax B naHenb «6aboyka» 4 wrT.
il de sene 4 3a 5l A3 pand b dakd
M12 FLANSLI SOMUN Panel montajinda 4 adet
12 ‘ M12 FLANGED NUT 4 4 pieces Assembly to panel
®IAHLEEBASA FTAVKA M12 B naHenbHOM MOHTaxe 4 wwT.
bl 1 Ale s M12 Aok 4 dalll paens 8
M8x15 ALTIKOSE CIVATA Aliminyum esik montajinda 2 adet
13 & HEX CAP BOLT 2 2 pieces Assembly to aluminium sill
M8x15 LUECTUMPAHHbLIA BONT B antommHneBoM kpenneHun nopora 2 wwt.
Alaull 455050 & ,MBX18 Aakd 2 o sial) Adie puand (A
M8 FLANSLI SOMUN Aliminyum esik montajinda 2 adet
14 M8 FLANGED NUT 2 2 pieces Assembly to aluminium sill
®IIAHLIEBASA TAVIKA M8 B antomuHneBom kpennexum nopora 2 wwr.
el (ul 3 Aa saa M8 Aakd 2 o siaY) ddie gand B
Etek saci montajinda 4 adet,Etek saci
destek pargasi montajinda 2 adet
VIDA METRIK 6x15 HBI 4 Assembly to Toe Guard 2 Assembly to
6X15 HEX SOCKET COUNTERSUNK fixing Toe Guard
15 “ SCREW 6 4 wr. Ans c6opku I060YHON MNACTUHbI, 2 LUT.
BUHT METPUYECKUW 6x15 HBI HEX ANS KpenneHust onopHoi YacTu i0604Hon
15x6 & HBI HEX nnacTuHb!
adad qand b ik ¢ gloall miliis grend b ok o)
glall milial ae )
ETEK SACI DESTEK PARGCASI Etek saci destek pargasi montajinda 2 adet
16 SUPPORT PART FOR TOE GUARD 2 2 pieces Asembly to fixing Toe Guard
OMOPHAA YACTb tOBKU 2 WwT. AN c60PKK OMOPHOI NNACTUHbI 0BKN
glall milical e all daki glall milical o all dadd poent b linkd
sol | L Servis kilidinde teleskopik kapilarda sol kapiya sol kilit, sag kapiya sag
kilit; merkezi kapilarda ise sag kilit verilir.
1 SERVIS KiLIDI Sadece mekanizma igin If the landing door is a telescopic one, emergency opening device is
! EMERGENCY OPENING DEVICE Only for the mechanism given W|t_h left lock at left telescopic one and with right lock at right
17 sag|R CEPBVCHbIN 3AMOK 1 TONbKO ANA MexaHu3ma telescopic one.
Lol Jis A sl (e Jai [ins Teneckonuyecknx Asepent NeBbI 3aMOK Ha J1eBo ABepU, NpaBsbiit
’ 3aMOK Ha NpaBoW ABEPU; Ha LieHTparbHble Bepy AaH NpaBblil 3aMoK
O] Gl a1 R ¢ a1 Ll ) il ¢ Sl ) ) Rl i 5 ey ¢
(e 8 4l U a5,
. KELEBEK SACI Panel montajinda 2 adet
18 SHEET OF PANEL GUIDE SHOES 2 2 pieces Assembly to panel

BABOYKA INCT
il lia

B naHenbHOM MOHTaxe 2 LuT.
ERUPIRERFL R

BS-01/ Yayin Tarihi : 21.11.2022 / Revizyon No : 00 / Revizyon Tarihi :
Her tiirli degisikiik hakki saklidir. / Subject to change without notice.
BCe BUbl MaMEHEHUI 33PEAEPBMPOBAHI. | 4% sine sl ¢ 1 san

Sayfa | Page | CTparuuial il : 02

Giincel

om adresini ziyaret ediniz!

See www.

igin www.

om for the

aKTyanbHbIx

MoceTute cant www.

s S,

com ansi riony;
Sl A1l e




	Sheets and Views
	MLT B01 M2P ANTI-VANDAL MONTAJ HARİTASI-Layout1


